
Annex A

Other Key Features of 10-Year Fixed Rate Mortgage Scheme 

a) Prepayment Fee

FARM Period
Prepayment Fee*


1st Year
2nd Year
3rd Year

1-year
3%
-
-

2-year
3%
2%
-

3-year
3%
2%
1%

5-year




7-year




10-year




* Prepayment fee is expressed as a % of the prepaid amount.

b)
Applicable Period 


To benefit from the new fixed-rate mortgage programme, the loans need to be drawn down on or before 31 January 2006.
c)
Participating Banks
All the participating banks under the Mortgage Insurance Programme are eligible to participate under the new fixed-rate scheme.
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